FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wattages:
 Pulse Start: 70w - 150w
 High Pressure Sodium: 70w - 150w
Construction:
 Provides Controlled Downlight
 Dark Sky Compliant
 Quick Install Bracket with Bubble Level Provides Correct Alignment
 Cuts off Light Below Horizontal
Optics:
 Reduces Light Pollution
 Reduces Light Trespass
Electrical:
 UL Listed for Wet Locations
Specifications:
 Overall height: 7.14" (18.13 cm)
 Width: 17.88" (45.41 cm)
 Weight: 22 lbs / 9.97 kg.
Order accessories as separate catalog numbers (shipped separately).
JOB NAME:
CUSTOMER NAME:
NOTES: TYPE:
DATE:
WALL LIGHTING
WLMR18 SERIES
18" ROUND MEDIUM WALL SCONCE
 WLMR
WATTAGE
70 = 70 Watt
100 = 100 Watt
125 = 125 Watt
150 = 150 Watt
VOLTAGE
Blank = 120V
Q = Quad Volt
4 = 480 Volt
LAMP TYPE
P = Pulse Start
MH = Low Wattage Pulse Start
H = High Pressure Sodium
PRODUCT FAMILY
WLMR = Round Wall Sconce
LAMP
PK = With Lamp
Blank = No Lamp
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
WT = White
CATALOG NUMBER:
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS MOUNTING DETAILS
Specifications:
 Overall height:
 7.14" (18.13 cm)
 Width:
 17.88" (45.41 cm)
 Weight:
 22 lbs. / 9.97 kg.
WALL LIGHTING
WLMR18 SERIES
18" ROUND MEDIUM WALL SCONCE
175W MH @ 15’ Mounting Height
ISOFOOTCANDLES
7.14" 7.14"
17.88" 8.93"
.75"
1.63"
5"
3.5"
4.35"
Quick Mount Bracket
15 .5
0
 15'
  30'
   45'
0 15' 30' 45'